
2022 HITTA BUTTERFLY NEW YEAR OPEN2022 HITTA BUTTERFLY NEW YEAR OPEN
Saturday & Sunday January 1-2, 2022

 $5,000 Prize Fund & Awards
Saturday & Sunday January 1-2, 2022

$5,000 Prize Fund & Awards

Name:

Signature:

Email:
Address: City: State: Zip:
Phone: M/F: Age: Birthdate:
USATT #: Exp. Date: Rating:

Club:

EVENT FORMAT DAY TIME FEE 1ST 2ND 3RD/4TH 5TH-8THLIMIT

UNDER 2550
UNDER 1300
 15 & UNDER
11 & UNDER

6x4
8x3
4x4
4x4

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

AM
AM
AM
AM

 

$50
$30
$30
$30

$500
$100
$150
$100

$250
$75

$125
$75

$100
M

$50
M

M
M
-
-

24
24
16
16

UNDER 2300
UNDER 1000
17 & UNDER
13 & UNDER

6x4
8x3
4x4
4x4

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

PM
PM
PM
PM

 

$30
$30
$30
$30

$300
T

$250
$125

$200
T

$150
$100

M
M

$100
M

M
M
-
-

24
24
16
16

OPEN
U1800

9 & UNDER

6x4
8x3
4x4

SUN
SUN
SUN

AM
AM
AM 

$65
$30
$30

$600
$150

T

$300
$125

T

$150
M
M

M
M
-

32
24
16

UNDER 2000
UNDER 1500
 19 & UNDER

6x4
6x4
4x4

MATCHES

47
31
31
31

47
31
31
31

63
47
31

47
47
31

SUN
SUN
SUN

PM
PM
PM 

$30
$30
$30

$250
$150
$125

$150
$125
$100

M
M
M

M
M
-

24
24
16

Butter�y 3 Star R40+ Poly balls will be used. Tables are Butter�y Europa and Butter�y National League nets.

Players can ONLY select ONE event per session (1 in the morning, 1 in the afternoon)



H.I.T.T.A. Table Tennis - Release and Waiver of Liability and Indemnity Agreement

Signature of Participant Print Name Date

Signature of Parent/Legal Guardian
(If participant is under 18 y/o)

Print Name Date

Membership: Proof of USATT membership is required. Membership may be purchased along with 
tournament entry form. Adult basic membership $25/year, Pro membership $75/year. Players who 
don’t want to purchase a full membership may purchase a tournament pass for $50. *** You may 
purchase a tournament pass even if you were previously a USATT member or have never purchased 
a tournament pass.

Rules: Events can be cancelled or combined at the discretion of the tournament committee.  No 
prizes will be awarded for splits, default losses or no-appear, or dumps. The rules of ITTF and 
USATT policies will govern the tournament. All decisions of the tournament referee are final. 
Rating: The latest ratings from USATT website will be used for this tournament.  Seedings are based 
on the most current ratings.  Tournament director reserves the rights to assign ratings to unrated 
players for seeding purposes. Unrated players can advance to the prize rounds.

Defaults: No prize/prize money shall be awarded for players who default any match/matches.  The 
tournament committee reserves the right to restrict such players (who default their matches) from 
advancing if no satisfactory reasons are given for their defaults.

ENTRY FEE PAYMENTS: PLEASE MARK (X) APPLICABLE ENTRY (Will be verified and adjusted accordingly)

SEND PAYMENT VIA ZELLE TO: HITTAUSA@GMAIL.COM

Total Fees paid:

USATT Membership Fee: (If APPLICABLE)

Only Paid Entries are considered valid. Payment due upon registration. No refunds after December 29 , 2021

 I hereby release the Houston International Table Tennis Academy, USATT, sponsors, directors, and any individual or corporate
body directly or remotely connected to this tournament in any form from any and all claims, actions and demands resulting from
sickness, loss, damages or injuries sustained to persons or properties at this event. I will abide by all USATT regulations. 
Signature (parent or guardian if under 18 years old)  

Photo and Video Release Consent
I hereby grant HITTA, USATT and/or the tournament Photographer/Agency permission to use my likeness in photograph(s) or video(s) in 
any and all of its publications and other media, whether now known or hereafter existing, controlled by HITTA, USATT and/or 
Photographer/Agency, in perpetuity, and for other use by HITTA, USATT and/or the Photographer/Agency. I will make no monetary or 
other claim against HITTA, USATT and/or the Photographer/Agency for the use of the photograph(s) or video(s).

Optional Donation to TT Team USA National Program:

1.
2.
3.

OPEN SINGLES

UNDER 2550

UNDER 2400

4.
5.
6.

UNDER 2300

UNDER 2200

UNDER 2000

7.
8.

UNDER 1800

UNDER 1600

9.
10.
11.

19 & UNDER

17 & UNDER

15 & UNDER

12.
13.

13 & UNDER

11 & UNDER


