

EVENT	LIMIT	FORMAT	MATCHES	DAY	TIME	FEE	1ST	2ND	3RD/4TH	5TH-8TH
Pla	yers ca	n ONLY s	elect ONE	even	t per	session (1 in t	the mor	ning, 1 in the	e afternoon))
UNDER 2550	24	6x4	47	SAT	AM	\$50	\$500	\$250	\$100	M
UNDER 1300	24	8x3	31	SAT	AM	\$30	\$100	\$75	M	M
15 & UNDER	16	4x4	31	SAT	AM	\$30	\$150	\$125	\$50	-
11 & UNDER	16	4x4	31	SAT	AM	\$30	\$100	\$75	M	-
UNDER 2300	24	6x4	47	SAT	PM	\$30	\$300	\$200	M	М
UNDER 1000	24	8x3	31	SAT	PM	\$30	Т	Т	M	M
17 & UNDER	16	4x4	31	SAT	PM	\$30	\$250	\$150	\$100	-
13 & UNDER	16	4x4	31	SAT	PM	\$30	\$125	\$100	M	-
OPEN	32	6x4	63	SUN	AM	\$65	\$600	\$300	\$150	M
U1800	24	8x3	47	SUN	AM	\$30	\$150	\$125	M	M
9 & UNDER	16	4x4	31	SUN	AM	\$30	T	Т	M	-
UNDER 2000	24	6x4	47	SUN	PM	\$30	\$250	\$150	M	М
UNDER 1500	24	6x4	47	SUN	PM	\$30	\$150	\$125	M	M
19 & UNDER	16	4x4	31	SUN	PM	\$30	\$125	\$100	М	-
Name:						Email: _				
						City:			Zip:	
						M/F: Ag				
						Exp. Date:				
						•		J		

Club:

Signature: _

Rules: Events can be cancelled or combined at the discretion of the tournament committee. No prizes will be awarded for splits, default losses or no-appear, or dumps. The rules of ITTF and USATT policies will govern the tournament. All decisions of the tournament referee are final.

Rating: The latest ratings from USATT website will be used for this tournament. Seedings are based on the most current ratings. Tournament director reserves the rights to assign ratings to unrated players for seeding purposes. Unrated players can advance to the prize rounds.

Defaults: No prize/prize money shall be awarded for players who default any match/matches. The tournament committee reserves the right to restrict such players (who default their matches) from advancing if no satisfactory reasons are given for their defaults.

Membership: Proof of USATT membership is required. Membership may be purchased along with tournament entry form. Adult basic membership \$25/year, Pro membership \$75/year. Players who

don't want to purchase a full membership purchase a tournament pass even if you a tournament pass.			
Only Paid Entries are considered valid. Pa Entry fee payments: Please Mark (X) A Send Payment VIA Zelle to: Hit	APPLICABLE ENTRY (Will be ve		•
1. OPEN SINGLES	8. UNDER 1600 10. 1	9 & UNDER	12. 13 & UNDER 13. 11 & UNDER
USATT Membership Fee: (Optional Donation to TT Team USA Nationa Total Fees paid:	•		
H.I.T.T.A. Table Tennis - Release I hereby release the Houston International Table Tenn body directly or remotely connected to this tournamen sickness, loss, damages or injuries sustained to person Signature (parent or guardian if under 18 years old)	is Academy, USATT, sponsors, dire t in any form from any and all clai	ctors, and any indivi ims, actions and den	idual or corporate nands resulting from
Photo and Video Release Consent I hereby grant HITTA, USATT and/or the tournament Ph any and all of its publications and other media, whethe Photographer/Agency, in perpetuity, and for other use other claim against HITTA, USATT and/or the Photograp	er now known or hereafter existing by HITTA, USATT and/or the Photog	, controlled by HITTA grapher/Agency. I wi	, USATT and/or ill make no monetary or
Signature of Participant	Print Name		 Date

Signature of Parent/Legal Guardian (If participant is under 18 y/o)

Print Name

Date